



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 408 of 1982

Prabhu Dayal

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Asha Parihar, Hare Krishna Tripathi,
N.B. Nigam, Pratik Chandra
Counsel for Respondent(s) : B. Prasad, H S N Tripathi, K.N.
Saxena, S.C., S.K. Tyagi, Sanjeev
Kumar Tyagi, Umesh Chandra
Prajapati, V P Shukla

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list on 20.04.2026.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

March 16, 2026
VR